4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02.Varsovia 2

2014129F
2020577F
0677735F
0696916F
1292288F
2022209F
2022219F
1091140F
0677799F
0677761F
1091141F
1091146F
2014107M
0696996M
2022228M
0677774M
2014131M
2014146M
1269407M
0696904M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

28109

Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

iy
B

i

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:03 GPS
:03 40
:55 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO74BF6 | 03.07 17
|DBOBCO15 | 03.07 17
|DB13D8E2 | 03.07 17
|DBO74BF8 | 03.07 17
|DBO74BED | 03.07 17
|DB074C11 | 03.07 17
|DB13D842 | 03.07 17
|DB13D7E5 | 03.07 17
|DB142B9F | 03.07 17
|DBO74BDC | 03.07 17
|DB142C41 | 03.07 17
|DB074C08 | 03.07 17:
| DBOOA5S53 | 03.07 17
|DBOOA523 | 03.07 17
|DBOOE5S03 | 03.07 17
|DBOOAS7D | 03.07 17
|DBOOA5S20 | 03.07 17
|DBOOASSF | 03.07 17
|DBOOA579 | 03.07 17
|DBOOA5S4A | 03.07 17

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Varsovia 2

Grigorean Costel

25° 746" 54.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702136
80001E0C
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